DRAM Cache, M.2 2280 Internal Solid State Drive for
Desktop Laptop PC Computer | B07P9PCCHL (
FIN-SP001TBP34A80M28 ) 
HSN:8523

₹5,931.36 ₹0.00 1 ₹5,931.36 18% IGST ₹1,067.64 ₹6,999.00

Shipping Charges ₹33.90 -₹33.90 ₹0.00 18% IGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹1,067.64 ₹6,999.00
Amount in Words:
Six Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
2FXubFCBRzR0rbj1rzFv

Date & Time: 14/03/2024, 10:51:57
hrs

Invoice Value: 
6,999.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
Mx E-Seller LLP 
* Renaissance industrial smart city, Kalyan Sape